W Power Technical

2024-2025 School Year Student Fees

Date:
Student Name: Grade:

Student Name: Grade:

Mandatory Fees Each School Year

Item Cost Quantity| Total Cost
Student Planner S8
General Technology $15
Mandatory for IT services, licensing, device maintenance, and cybersecurity
Copy Paper $20
CTE Materials & Supplies $65 per semester $130
PTEC Student Fees TOTAL $173

*Optional Fees Each School Year*

Item Cost Quantity Total Cost
6™ Grade Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) Bag $20
7" Grade Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) Bag $25
Forensics (per semester) S16
Robotics (per semester) S16
Parking Permit (HS drivers only) $45

Optional Fees TOTAL

High school students will have added cost for certifications for HBI PACT Core, NIMS, OSHA 10, and Skills USA.
There may be other certifications cost if your student is interested.

**NO REFUND | understand these fees are nonrefundable, even if my student leaves PTEC.

(Parent’s Signature)
**Any checks returned will be charged an NSF fee of $35. That fee, in addition to the check amount, may then only
be paid in cash. (Parent’s Initials if paying by check)

- PAYMENT MADE (Office Use Only)
On-line payment S Cash $ Check # Check Amt. S

Employee who accepted payment (full name)

Notes:

2460 Waynoka PI, Colorado Springs, CO 80915  (719) 301-6200 www.jamesirwin.org



